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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gary Ehler             M4044          1/9    5:42       17:41
2     Aaron Hollis           M1519          1/7    5:50       18:05
3     Bobby Miles            M1519          2/7    5:50       18:07
4     Joseph Zant            M1519          3/7    5:54       18:20
5     Randy Skellener        M3034         1/13    6:06       18:55
6     Corey Splitgerber      M3034         2/13    6:15       19:25
7     Jaden Roddick          F1314          1/2    6:16       19:28
8     Donald Ouimet          M4549         1/17    6:17       19:31
9     Jari Valikorpi         M2529         1/10    6:21       19:42
10    Colin Sweeney          M2529         2/10    6:23       19:49
11    Nick Nalley            M1519          4/7    6:25       19:55
12    Rick Urban             M3034         3/13    6:27       20:02
13    Eric Loferski          M3539          1/8    6:28       20:05
14    Aric Waldman           M1519          5/7    6:30       20:12
15    Beth Medinger          F2024          1/6    6:33       20:21
16    Gabe Poser             M1314          1/2    6:36       20:28
17    John Roddick           M1112          1/7    6:41       20:46
18    David Mueller          M3034         4/13    6:42       20:48
19    Mike Damkot            M4549         2/17    6:42       20:48
20    Jean Roddick           F4044         1/20    6:44       20:54
21    Bruce Berg             M4549         3/17    6:47       21:03
22    Bryce Hanaway          M1112          2/7    6:53       21:22
23    Danae Cunningham       F3034         1/23    6:57       21:34
24    Michael Montgomery     M5059          1/7    6:57       21:35
25    Jordan Hanaway         F1519         1/11    6:59       21:40
26    Jack Champeau          M1519          6/7    6:59       21:41
27    Jeff Gerner            M4044          2/9    7:00       21:43
28    Tyler Buscemi          M2024          1/3    7:01       21:47
29    Laura MacNeill         F1519         2/11    7:03       21:52
30    Bill Champeau          M4549         4/17    7:04       21:58
31    Rich Mohrland          M4549         5/17    7:07       22:04
32    Laura Stuczynski       F2529         1/19    7:08       22:08
33    Kassie Vaness          F1519         3/11    7:14       22:28
34    Samantha Heyer         F2529         2/19    7:15       22:32
35    Mark Housley           M3539          2/8    7:18       22:40
36    Eric Hjellen           M4044          3/9    7:19       22:44
37    Ray Nigon              M4549         6/17    7:22       22:51
38    Kathaleen Thorn        F1519         4/11    7:25       23:01
39    Leta Gribble           F2529         3/19    7:27       23:07
40    Rebecca Stuczynski     F3539         1/15    7:27       23:07
41    Amy Campbell           F3034         2/23    7:28       23:09
42    Colleen Schell         F4549         1/11    7:28       23:12
43    Debbie Hanaway         F3539         2/15    7:29       23:14
44    Joe Ferrer             M2529         3/10    7:33       23:27
45    Shane Devries          M3539          3/8    7:34       23:31
46    Brian Slater           M3034         5/13    7:36       23:36
47    Karin Jo Kohlman       F4549         2/11    7:38       23:41
48    Jody Geibl             F3539         3/15    7:38       23:42
49    Jason Reichhoff        M4549         7/17    7:39       23:45
50    Ilia Guzei             M3539          4/8    7:39       23:45
51    Ryan Hinz              M2024          2/3    7:39       23:46
52    Sara Crawley           F4549         3/11    7:46       24:07
53    Keegan Ehler           M1112          3/7    7:47       24:09
54    Chad Greenwood         M3034         6/13    7:47       24:09
55    Ty Carroll             M3034         7/13    7:49       24:16
56    Gretchen Kilbey        F4549         4/11    7:51       24:22
57    Todd Twombly           M4044          4/9    7:52       24:25
58    Samuel Johnson         M1112          4/7    7:52       24:25
59    Ben Maas               M3034         8/13    7:54       24:30
60    James Nilles           M2529         4/10    7:54       24:31
61    Tina Maetello          F2529         4/19    7:55       24:33
62    Bob Miller             M5059          2/7    7:56       24:39
63    Gina Ehler             F4044         2/20    7:57       24:40
64    Gary Mortimer          M4549         8/17    7:58       24:45
65    Clayton Kahle          M3034         9/13    7:59       24:47
66    Colin Kohl             M1112          5/7    8:01       24:54
67    Molly Berg             F4044         3/20    8:04       25:03
68    David Duvarney         M3034        10/13    8:12       25:29
69    Kari Mueller           F3034         3/23    8:14       25:35
70    Ashley Schoenoff       F1519         5/11    8:17       25:42
71    Katy Lankey            F2024          2/6    8:17       25:43
72    Paul Jr Schulz         M0110          1/6    8:17       25:44
73    Paul Sr Schulz         M4549         9/17    8:18       25:45
74    Elijah Devries         M0110          2/6    8:18       25:45
75    Jessica Lambert        F2529         5/19    8:18       25:47
76    Mike Sweeney                          0/0    8:20       25:53
77    Micheleen Cook         F3034         4/23    8:21       25:55
78    Tim Vargo              M4044          5/9    8:23       26:00
79    Matthew Derheimer      M3539          5/8    8:23       26:03
80    Jamie Helmrick         F2529         6/19    8:24       26:04
81    Kevin Meuer            M5059          3/7    8:29       26:21
82    Maureen Alberti        F4549         5/11    8:34       26:36
83    Carol Mortimer         F4044         4/20    8:34       26:37
84    Gregory Bouzard        M5059          4/7    8:36       26:42
85    Sarah Hieronimus       F3034         5/23    8:37       26:46
86    Galina Guzei           F3539         4/15    8:38       26:47
87    Hannah Thorn           F1112          1/3    8:40       26:55
88    Sean Curtin            M4044          6/9    8:40       26:56
89    James Korb             M5059          5/7    8:41       26:58
90    Molly Thelemann        F3034         6/23    8:43       27:05
91    Michelle Schirmer      F4044         5/20    8:48       27:21
92    Glen Struble           M4549        10/17    8:49       27:23
93    Suzanne Wallace        F2529         7/19    8:49       27:23
94    Brooke Schoepp         F0110          1/4    8:49       27:23
95    Julie Fronk            F3539         5/15    8:52       27:32
96    Amy Borderding         F4549         6/11    8:55       27:40
97    Danelle Parsons        F2024          3/6    8:55       27:42
98    Allan Platt            M1519          7/7    8:56       27:43
99    Ann Crawley            F4044         6/20    8:59       27:54
100   Beth Koopman           F2529         8/19    9:05       28:12
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101   Michael Cleary         M2024          3/3    9:11       28:30
102   Teagan Twombly         F1112          2/3    9:11       28:31
103   Peter Goethel                         0/0    9:11       28:32
104   Marianne Krueger       F4044         7/20    9:11       28:32
105   Kenton Seals           M2529         5/10    9:13       28:36
106   Kristi Miller          F4044         8/20    9:13       28:37
107   Glen Packard           M6099          1/3    9:14       28:41
108   Liz Ouimet             F1519         6/11    9:15       28:43
109   Andrea Hundertmark     F2024          4/6    9:15       28:43
110   Heather Twinde         F3539         6/15    9:15       28:44
111   Peggy Alf              F5059          1/9    9:16       28:46
112   Brandon Cutrin         M1314          2/2    9:16       28:46
113   Bailey Slater          M1112          6/7    9:17       28:50
114   Clayton Kohl           M0110          3/6    9:18       28:51
115   Kennedy Devries        F0110          2/4    9:19       28:55
116   Nate Borchardt         M3034        11/13    9:22       29:05
117   Morgan Berg            F1519         7/11    9:24       29:11
118   Brad Lois              M4549        11/17    9:24       29:13
119   Katie McNally          F2024          5/6    9:26       29:17
120   Rae Ann Schulz         F4044         9/20    9:26       29:18
121   Tate Tolzman           M3034        12/13    9:27       29:20
122   Michael Warnke         M3539          6/8    9:27       29:20
123   Tami Devries           F3539         7/15    9:28       29:22
124   Thomas Andes           M2529         6/10    9:28       29:25
125   Marisa Keller          F3034         7/23    9:29       29:26
126   Scott Harlow           M4549        12/17    9:29       29:27
127   Doug Schee             M4549        13/17    9:32       29:36
128   Kristina Zick          F3034         8/23    9:33       29:40
129   Nicole Clemens         F3034         9/23    9:33       29:40
130   Cynthia Ewig           F4044        10/20    9:34       29:41
131   Fritz Ewig             M5059          6/7    9:34       29:42
132   Heidi Alexandra        F3034        10/23    9:35       29:45
133   Jay Nalley             M4549        14/17    9:35       29:46
134   Nancy O'Donnell        F4044        11/20    9:37       29:53
135   Sondra Brancel         F2529         9/19    9:38       29:54
136   Kathryn Heil           F2529        10/19    9:40       30:02
137   Raedean Vaness         F4044        12/20    9:45       30:17
138   Amy Bates              F3539         8/15    9:45       30:18
139   Rebecca Gustafson      F3034        11/23    9:49       30:29
140   Catherine Schommer     F4044        13/20    9:50       30:33
141   Shelli Klosowski       F3539         9/15    9:52       30:38
142   Beth Nilles            F3034        12/23    9:52       30:39
143   Gail Moore             F2529        11/19    9:53       30:40
144   Katie Crawley          F5059          2/9    9:53       30:41
145   Scott Merete           M3034        13/13    9:55       30:47
146   Shauna Lewis           F3034        13/23    9:57       30:55
147   James Archambo         M4044          7/9   10:00       31:02
148   Allison Ratzburg       F3539        10/15   10:00       31:03
149   Mindy Weyenberg        F4044        14/20   10:03       31:14
150   Beth Goethel           F4044        15/20   10:03       31:14
151   Chelsey Pavlovich      F1519         8/11   10:03       31:14
152   Ellen Thorn                           0/0   10:05       31:18
153   Hayley O'Donnell       F2529        12/19   10:08       31:29
154   Carmen Smalley         F3034        14/23   10:10       31:35
155   Glynn Hollis           M4549        15/17   10:11       31:38
156   Kelly Buehler          F3539        11/15   10:13       31:42
157   Stacy Packard          F3034        15/23   10:13       31:44
158   Tim Dybevik            M4549        16/17   10:13       31:44
159   Darrell Jones          M6099          2/3   10:20       32:05
160   Kay Fry                F5059          3/9   10:20       32:06
161   Ryan Fry               M2529         7/10   10:20       32:07
162   Mark Brandel           M5059          7/7   10:23       32:15
163   Katie Curtin           F1112          3/3   10:26       32:23
164   Jessica Baumgartner    F2529        13/19   10:26       32:25
165   Laura Nate             F4044        16/20   10:27       32:26
166   Wendy Whitehead        F3034        16/23   10:29       32:33
167   David Schroeder        M4044          8/9   10:30       32:36
168   Cecille Karls          F4044        17/20   10:31       32:38
169   Zach Saphner           M1112          7/7   10:31       32:40
170   Michele Latta          F4549         7/11   10:34       32:49
171   Troy Finch             M3539          7/8   10:41       33:12
172   Channa Mangles         F2529        14/19   10:42       33:14
173   Addie Korb             F1519         9/11   10:42       33:14
174   Anna Korb              F1519        10/11   10:42       33:14
175   Justin Feferman        M2529         8/10   10:45       33:23
176   Joni Cleary            F4549         8/11   10:50       33:38
177   Lisa Delmore           F3034        17/23   11:05       34:26
178   Karen Bell             F4044        18/20   11:06       34:29
179   Mary Elsing            F5059          4/9   11:06       34:29
180   Marcus Feterman        M2529         9/10   11:07       34:31
181   Kathleen Collins       F4549         9/11   11:12       34:48
182   See Timer Unknown Runn                0/0   11:12       34:48
183   Sean Moran             M0110          4/6   11:17       35:03
184   Paige Kohler           F2529        15/19   11:17       35:03
185   Tonia Dziak            F3539        12/15   11:19       35:08
186   Christine Schmidt      F3034        18/23   11:26       35:30
187   Lauren Waterson        F2529        16/19   11:27       35:35
188   Jennifer Ivie          F3034        19/23   11:27       35:35
189   Robin Bower            F5059          5/9   11:28       35:36
190   Taci Tolzman           F2024          6/6   11:32       35:48
191   Kindra Loferski        F4044        19/20   11:38       36:07
192   Mark Thorn             M4549        17/17   11:54       36:57
193   Chris Windsor          F4044        20/20   12:01       37:20
194   Bradley Haskin         M2529        10/10   12:01       37:20
195   Mark Alexander         M3539          8/8   12:02       37:21
196   Steve Kohl             M4044          9/9   12:19       38:16
197   Kathy Kohl             F3539        13/15   12:19       38:16
198   Kathryn Bouzard        F5059          6/9   12:30       38:48
199   Ione Olson             F5059          7/9   12:36       39:07
200   Moran Aaron            M0110          5/6   12:43       39:29
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201   Jack Anchor            M6099          3/3   12:47       39:42
202   Stacy Platt            F1519        11/11   12:51       39:53
203   Jessica Jordan         F2529        17/19   12:52       39:56
204   Julie Kaepernick       F5059          8/9   13:02       40:30
205   Jodie Molitor          F3034        20/23   13:03       40:31
206   Justina Vaningan       F1314          2/2   13:11       40:55
207   Elizabeth Bigelow      F2529        18/19   13:23       41:34
208   Lisa Harlow            F4549        10/11   14:00       43:30
209   Jana Smith             F3034        21/23   14:12       44:05
210   Christine Weihing      F5059          9/9   14:41       45:37
211   Abby Moon              F0110          3/4   14:42       45:39
212   Susie Moon             F3034        22/23   14:43       45:41
213   Britte Anchor          F2529        19/19   14:43       45:42
214   Brenda Chamberlin      F4549        11/11   15:06       46:52
215   Tammy McCullick        F3539        14/15   16:18       50:39
216   Sharon Schafer         F3539        15/15   16:18       50:39
217   Hannah Slater          F0110          4/4   17:13       53:28
218   Cael Slater            M0110          6/6   18:08       56:19
219   Hollie Slater          F3034        23/23   18:08       56:19
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